
COMPETITION GRADE DATE DAY

Drawing and Colouring Prep 26-05-2024 Sunday

Colouring Nursery 26-05-2024 Sunday

Fancy Dress Prep 2,3-June-2024 Sun -Mon

Fancy Dress Nursery 04-06-2024 Tuesday

Fancy Dress Pre - Nursery 05-06-2024 Wednesday

Show & Tell (Selection) Prep 23-06-2024 Sunday

Rhyme Time (Selection) Nursery 23-06-2024 Sunday

Colouring Pre - Nursery 23-06-2024 Sunday

Show & Tell (Final) Prep 30-06-2024 Sunday

Rhyme Time (Final) Nursery 01-07-2024 Monday

Rhyme Time (Selection) Prep 08-09-2024 Sunday

Tearing & Pasting Pre-Nursery 08-09-2024 Sunday

Clay Modelling Nursery 08-09-2024 Sunday

Rhyme Time (Final) Prep 15-09-2024 Sunday

Funny Hat Prep 29-09-2024 Sunday

Story Telling (Selection) Prep 06-10-2024 Sunday

Story Telling (Final) Prep 13-10-2024 Sunday

Show & Tell (Selection) Nursery 13-10-2024 Sunday

Show & Tell (Final) Nursery 20-10-2024 Sunday

Clay Modelling Pre - Nur  & Prep 03-11-2024 Sunday

Story Telling (Selection) Nursery 10-11-2024 Sunday

Story Telling (Final) Nursery 17-11-2024 Sunday

Rhyme Time (Selection) Pre - Nursery 01-12-2024 Sunday

Rhyme Time (Final) Pre - Nursery 08-12-2024 Sunday

Handwriting Nursery & Prep 19-01-2025 Sunday

You Name It (Selection) Pre - Nursery 19-01-2025 Sunday

You Name It (Final) Pre - Nursery 02-02-2025 Sunday

Reading Nursery 02-02-2025 Sunday
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CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

JUNIOR SECTION

COMPETITION GRADE DATE DAY

Memory Test I 23-05-2024 Thursday

English Handwriting I 30-05-2024 Thursday

English Recitation (Selection) I 06-06-2024 Thursday

English Recitation (Final) I 13-06-2024 Thursday

2nd Language Recitation (Selection) I 05-09-2024 Thursday

2nd Language Recitation (Final) I 12-09-2024 Thursday

2nd Language Handwriting I 19-09-2024 Thursday

Story Telling (Selection) I 26-09-2024 Thursday

Story Telling (Final) I 03-10-2024 Thursday

Dancing (Selection) I 10-10-2024 Thursday

Dancing (Final) I 17-10-2024 Thursday

Qur‟an Recitation (Selection) I 12-12-2024 Thursday

Qur‟an Recitation (Final) I 19-12-2024 Thursday

JUNIOR SECTION
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CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

JUNIOR SECTION

COMPETITION GRADE DATE DAY

Memory Test II-III 22-04-2024 Monday

English Handwriting II-V 29-04-2024 Monday

Elocution (Selection) II-V
5 to 9-May-

2024
Sunday-

Thursday

Elocution (Final) II-V (Boys) 20-05-2024 Monday

Elocution (Final) II-V (Girls) 22-05-2024 Wednesday

English Recitation (Selection) II-V
26 to 30-May-

2024

Sunday-

Thursday

English Recitation (Final) II-V (Boys) 10-06-2024 Monday

English Recitation (Final) II-V (Girls) 12-06-2024 Wednesday

Qur'an Recitation (Selection) II-V
13 to 17-October-

2024

Sunday-
Thursday

Qur'an Recitation (Final) II-V (Boys) 21-10-2024 Monday

Qur'an Recitation (Final) II-V (Girls) 23-10-2024 Wednesday

Singing  (Selection) II-V
3 to 7-November-

2024

Sunday-
Thursday

Singing  (Final) II-V (Boys) 18-11-2024 Monday

Singing  (Final) II-V (Girls) 20-11-2024 Wednesday

Quiz (Selection) II-V
8 to 12-December-

2024

Sunday-

Thursday

Quiz (Final) II-V (Boys) 16-12-2024 Monday

Quiz (Final) II-V (Girls) 18-12-2024 Wednesday

Dance (Selection) II-V
26 to 30-

January-2025
Sunday-

Thursday

Dance (Final) II-V (Boys) 03-02-2025 Monday

Dance (Final) II-V (Girls) 05-02-2025 Wednesday

GRADE II - V (BOYS & GIRLS)
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CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES SCHEDULE (2024-2025)

JUNIOR SECTION

COMPETITION GRADE DATE DAY

Hindi Debate VI-XII 25-04-2024 Thursday

Extempore VI-XII 09-05-2024 Thursday

Quran Recitation VI-XII 30-05-2024 Thursday

English Debate VI-XII 13-06-2024 Tuesday

Quiz VI-XII 11-09-2024 Wednesday

English Play VI-XII 24-10-2024 Tuesday

Talent Show VI-XII 12-11-2024 Thursday

COMPETITION GRADE DATE DAY

Art  & Craft Competition II-XII 17-11-2024 Sunday

The competitions in this category are all on Inter-House basis.

ART & CRAFT COMPETITION

GRADE VI - XII (BOYS & GIRLS)
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